Rezultati ispita odrzanog 8. 4. 2022.

Br. Indeksa
GR 71\2020
GR 165\2020
GR 167\2020
GR 108/2018
GR 164\2020
GR 162\2020
GR 35\2018

Prezime
Bradari¢
Pani¢
Prodanovi¢
Cetkovi¢
Koji¢

[li¢

Grubac

Ime
Teodora
Nikolina
Jelena
Pordo
Anastasija
Gorjana
Dragana

Kol 1
13
0
4
8
10
2.5
5.5

Kol 2
10
0
1.5
| 65
14.5
1.5

Lab
28
21
19

24.5
26
27

27.5

Bonus

Zbir
51
25

24.5
39

51.5
31
33

Ocena
6 (Sest)

6 (Sest)

Upis ocena i gledanje radova je u cCetvrtak 14. 4. 2022. u 13:40 h u kabinetu 102 na pravom spratu bloka F




